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1 4204010503 784 YES MEDHANSH GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA RAKHEE GUPTA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 23/06/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 UNR OC NA GEN GAND 9849503171 drrakhee178@gmail.com 20181623

2 4201300076 985 Yes Tarang Sirisilla Nataraj S Ranjani N S M Telangana Sc Ou No 29/03/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 UNR OC NA GEN GAND 9966579944 rantar29@gmail.com TR705709

3 4201360070 1286 NO Navya Venkatanagasai Mitnala Mallikarjuna Mitnala Naga Radhika V Lingamgunta F Telangana OC OU NO 26/02/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 UNR OC NA FEM GAND 9705710033 rmitnala@hotmail.com 20182762

4 1205010069 1338 YES HARISH SAI METLA M.MADHUSUDHANA RAO N.CHOWDESWARI M
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

BCB AU NO 1/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ p2 UNR OC NA GEN GAND 9866419109 iharisai360@gmail.com 20205836

5 4201130545 1499 Yes Mohammad Abdul Rahman Mohammad Abdul Mukhtader Ayesha Farheen M Telangana OC OU No 9/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 UNR OC NA GEN GAND 9059335071 abdulkhaderm74@gmail.com 20178750

6 4201120467 1641 Yes Tejas Kurdukar Srikanth Kurdukar Alka Kurdukar M Telangana OC OU NO 20/02/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ p2 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 7989361325 tejas.kurdukar@gmail.com 7053987

7 4201190517 1659 YES SHRUTI KONDAPANENI SREENIVAS KONDAPANENI RAJANI KONDAPANENI F TELANGANA OC OU NO 19/01/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 8790741537 rajanik@hotmail.com 2023159063

8 4201210709 1802 Yes GOLI HEMALATHA REDDY GOLI PRABHAKAR REDDY GOLI JYOTHI F TELANGANA EWS OU NO 11/9/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 7794908687 hemalathareddy119@gmail.com2021104179

9 4201160549 1838 YES PABBA BALA HARIESHWAR PABBA SUSHEEL KUMAR PABBA SAILAJA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 1/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 UNR OC NA GEN GAND 7995914297 harieshwar11@gmail.com 20171834

10 4201340498 2313 Yes A SHAAHIDHA Abdul Hakeem K J Mohammed Fathima F Telangana BCE OU No 20/06/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9440651519 ashaahidha@gmail.com 20183669

11 4201260274 2814 YES ANSHA HANAIN SYED NASEER UDDIN IRFANA NIKHATH F TELANGANA OC OU NO 24/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 8309785513 anshahanain12@gmail.com 2021136753

12 4201230479 3014 YES RONDLA ABHINAY REDDY RONDLA PRAMOD REDDY RONDLA SRILATHA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 11/4/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8328168315 srilatharondla10@gmail.com 20188782

13 4201180308 3029 yes GOTTIMUKKALA SRIHARI Gottimukkala Veerabhadra Prasad Kanteti Himabindu M Telangana OC OU No 30 / 07 / 2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9059110730 silversrihari123@gmail.com 20182118

14 4201080058 3238 Yes MANDADI ADARSH M DURGA PRASAD M APARNA M TELANGANA BCD OU No 12/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8019545572 mandadiadarsh12704@gmail.com2022157014

15 4204030281 3398 YES RAGHAVENDRA VENKATA SOHAN MSATYARAO MOGANTI MANJULA MOGANTI M TELANGANA OC OU NO 11/6/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9346056455 raomoganti@gmail.com 20175416

16 4201240567 3469 YES GOURISETTY ANANYA GOURISETTY KARUNA SAGAR GUDIBOINA KAVITHA F TELANGANA OC OU NO 4/3/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 8317547850 ananyagourisetty109@gmail.com2022180535

17 4201130316 3595 Yes BONTALA TANMAI BONTALA VENKATESHWAR RAO LAKKAMPELLI MEENA RANI F TELANGANA OC OU NO 8/8/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9440741133 bontala.venkat@gmail.com 2004108482

18 1205110323 3750 yes MOHAMMAD NOOR UL ISLAM MOHAMMAD NAZEER PASHA SHAIK SHAHINA BEGUM M Telangana BCE OU NO 4/7/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ p1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9110335947 noormohammad5451@gmail.com2031122440

19 4219020370 3851 YES MANVITHA KULKARNI RAMESH CHANDER RAO KULKARNI MANJULA KULKARNI F Telangana OC OU NO 6/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9381986680 manvithakulkarni06@gmail.com20183691

20 4201130737 3947 Yes CHINTAPALLI SASANK CHINTAPALLI MURAHARI NADIMPALLY SAILAJA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 26/09/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8341194405 ch.sasank2004@gmail.com 2022154632



21 4201310288 3960 3960 KANDADI SRIVANI KANDADI DASHARATHA KANDADI SUCHARITHA F TELANGANA OC OU NO 25/04/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9866056376 suduguabhishek@gmail.com 2021123561

22 1205150439 4090 YES GADDAM RISHI PREETHAM GADDAM BALA KRISHNA REDDY CHALLA ANITHA KUMARI M TELANGANA OC OU NO 6/2/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8558886688 rishipreetham6@gmail.com 2031102138

23 4201040236 4273 YES KANDIMALLA HARSHITH KANDIMALLA NAVEEN KUMAR KALLURI KAVITHA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 12/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 7989428953 harshithkandimalla@gmail.com2012104997

24 4201150023 4495 Yes KASIRAJU NALLAPARAJU Viswanadha Rama Raju Nallaparaju Nallaparaju Lakshmi M Telangana OC OU No 23/05/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9248134567 kasi.nallaparaju@gmail.com IN088/063

25 4201240680 4540 YES NALLAPATI SNIGDHA NALLAPATI RAMA KOTESWARA RAO NALLAPATI MANJULATHA F TELANGANA OC OU NO 12/9/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 8106031446 snigdhanallapati@gmail.com 2023156735

26 1201060461 4559 Yes SHAIK ABDUL SOHAIL Abdul raheem Mohammad shabana M Andhra Pradesh BCE Au No 20/06/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 UNR BCE NA GEN GAND 8096820288 sohailabdul887@gmail.com 20210563

27 4219050312 4573 YES KANTEKAR VARUN RAGHAV K NANDU A DHANALAKSHMI M TELANGANA BCD OU NO 30/09/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9154693961 VARUNRAGHAVKANTEKAR@GMAIL.COM4124767

28 4207030035 4802 YES FARIA SHIREEN IQBAL MUNAWER NUZHATUNNISA BEGUM F TELANGANA BCE OU NO 14/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9985367295 iqbalmunawer1971@gmail.com20193026

29 4201130323 4859 Yes GUDIPALLY SAHITH KUMAR REDDYGUDIPALLY SUDHARSHAN REDDY GUDIPALLY LATHA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 20/03/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8341502626 gsahithreddy2005@gmail.com2025102647

30 4201150520 5088 Yes GANGULA SANTHOSHI ABHIGNAGangula Pulinder Reddy Gangula Radhika F Telangana OC OU NO 24/02/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9849441273 xbhignx.reddy@gmail.com 20180760

31 4205010094 5125 YES MARGAM MANIKANTA MARGAM SHYAM MARGAM VASANTHA M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 3/9/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9392227169 margammani129@gmail.com 20196780

32 4208050150 5259 YES NAKKA TANVI NAKKA MANOHAR SUNKE SARITHA F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 24/03/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9866239593 drsaritha123@gmail.com 2023105900

33 4201130449 5303 Yes VEGESNA NIDHI VEGESNA SRINIVASA RAJU VEGESNA KRUPA F TELANGANA OC OU NO 11/8/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 7989876828 vnidhivarma22@gmail.com 2021108716

34 4219010899 5390 YES RITWIK SHIRISH CHAUDHARI SHIRISH MURLIDHAR CHAUDHARI PAURNIMA SHIRISH CHAUDHARI M Telangana OC OU NO 22/11/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8331962083 ritwik2204@gmail.com 20186544

35 4208040349 5480 Yes DESU SUHITH SAI DESU VENU BONAGIRI KAVITHA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 4/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9347962180 suhith0407@gmail.com 2012113944

36 4201190205 5520 Yes PALLA S S V N E ASRITA PALLA RAMAKRISHNAIAH PALLA LAKSHMI DEVI F TELANGANA BCB OU No 5/6/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 7305999532 saty7asrita@gmail.com 1921109346

37 4201060152 5536 YES YALLA CHANDRAKANTH YALLA SUBRAMANYAM YALLA JAYAPRADA M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 30/06/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9000185370 subramanyam.yalla@oracle.com2021110927

38 4201130916 5609 Yes MANNURU LAHARI MANNURU VENKATASUBBAIAH MANNURU NAGALAKSHMI F

Star function 
hall, koti Reddy 

circle, 
kadapa,Andhra 

BCA SVU NO 18/01/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 UNR BCA NA FEM GAND 9515074656 126314158@GMAIL.COM 2022103224

39 4219010239 5622 Yes ADITI VISHWANATH Vishwanath Karkada Arathi Vishwanath F Karnataka OC OI NO 22/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9490806353 arthinr77@gmail.com 20180328

40 4204010410 5647 YES VOBBILISETTY VENKAT ABIRAM VOBBILISETTY SURESH KUMAR VOBBILISETTY SUNITHA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 27/07/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 7330689784 vobbilisettyabiram@gmail.com2021108385

41 4201210102 5798 Yes GRASTHU SAI VARUN GRASTHU VEERA VENKATA RAMANA KAMALAPURAM ANURADHA M Telangana BCA OU NO 25/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 6303686074 grastusaivarun@gmail.com 7180569

42 1202040362 5878 Yes BUDIDIPADU SAMYUKTHA B.KRISHNA VARDHAN REDDY B.JYOTHI F TELANGANA OC OU NO 29/08/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 8096055275 seemalapriyanka2001@gmail.com1926105970

43 4208090133 5980 Yes TALLA ARAVIND REDDY TALLA SATYANARAYAN REDDY TALLA SHARADHA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 28/06/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 7981061484 aravind2865@gmail.com 2021127202

44 4208040155 6224 YES YALLA HARI PRIYA YALLA SADANANDAM YALLA ANJALI F TELANGANA EWS OU NO 17/07/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9912532850 yallasadireddy99@gmail.com 2013113343

45 4208030216 6241 NO UTKARSH KULKARNI AVINASH KULKARNI RASHMI M TELANGANA OC OU NO 19/09/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9966033323 kulkarniavinash12@gmail.com20174483



46 4201120056 6281 YES NAIDU SATVIK REDDY NAIDU SHARATH CHANDRA REDDY NAIDU SHILPA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 6/2/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8328421315 NSHARATH70@YAHOO.COM
CBSE- 
20176425

47 4219050169 6309 Yes GANTA AVISHKA GANTA SREENIVAS HANUMAIAH GANTA DEEPA F TELANGANA BCD OU NO 30/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 8464926127 Avishkaganta2004@gmail.com2012106000

48 4201190866 6342 yes ACHI MANOGNYA ACHI SREENIVAS ACHI PRANITHA F TELANGANA OC OU NO 4/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ p2 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9704674823 achisreenivas@gmail.com 2004106231

49 1205190470 6438 YES UPPALA SRI SAI REVANTH UPPALA KOTESWARA RAO UPPALA DEVI PADMAJA M
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

BCB AU NO 15-10-2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 UNR BCB NA GEN GAND 8639538830 revanthuppala2836@gmail.com
SSC-
2039119876

50 4201170100 6442 YES PAVULURI SRIJA PAVULURI ANANTHA KRISHNA PAVULURI DHANA LAKSHMI F TELANGANA OC OU NO 1/9/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9247526554 pavuluri.srija@gmail.com 2021106824

51 4208040088 6615 Yes KAMBAMPATI CHAITHANYA KAMBAMPATI NARSIMHA KAMBAMPATI PARVATHAMMA F Telangana BCB OU NO 7/2/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 9390169493 chaithanyakambampati9@gmail.com1929117595

52 4219010200 6764 YES DEVI REDDY SAI KIRAN REDDY DEVI REDDY SUDHEER DEVI REDDY RAMA DEVI M TELANGANA OC OU NO 16/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 7075558046 rcb.sairocks@gmail.com 2022168213

53 1205200326 6867 Yes ANUPA SUBRAMANYESWAR ANUPA VENKATA RAMANA ANUPA SUJATHA M Andhra Pradesh BC-D SVU No 9/6/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 UNR BC-D NA GEN GAND 8179503777 anupaeshwar@gmail.com 2020108295

54 4201140817 6947 YES VADLAMUDI NAGA MITHESH XXXX VADLAMUDI SHAILAJA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 7/2/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9515412275 mitheshvadlamudi1994@gmail.com4110578

55 4207040431 6980 YES KANDURI UDAY KIRAN KANDURI NARSIMULU KANDURI LAVANYA M Telangana Oc OU NO 21/05/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 7989467184 kanduriuday00@gmail.com CBSE 20193407

56 4204010506 7061 Yes V CHINMAYEE NAGA HARINI V Nanda kumar V Kanchi Kamakshi F Telangana OC OU No 1/1/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ p2 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9912511493 chinmayeevelivela05@gmail.com4124887

57 4201140021 7313 YES SRIDATTA THOGITA SUBHASH BABU THOGITA VASANTA THOGITA M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 19/07/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 8247752928 sdthogita@gmail.com 2022174668

58 4207010019 7445 Yes N LIKHITHA N Laxmaiah N Krishnamma F TELANGANA BCD OU NO 12/2/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCD NA FEM GAND 8125756446 Naikalikhitha@gmail.com 1927106396

59 4201060423 7446 Yes H SHREYA KEDLAYA H RAGHAVENDRA KEDLAYA H DIVYA KEDLAYA F Telangana OC OU NO 26/06/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 7842842297 rajuked108@gmail.com ICSE 6855041

60 1205010306 7470 YES MAMIDI HAVILAH MAMIDI ROSAIAH MAMIDI DURGA BHAVANI F TELANGANA BCC OU NO 21/02/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9494594900 mhavilahs@gmail.com 2014102163

61 4204030260 7483 Yes JOGA BHAVAGNYA JOGA RAJENDER JOGA GNANA PRASOONA F Telangana OC OU No 6/9/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 8341274174 jogabhavagnya@gmail.com 20184861

62 4208060226 7564 Yes BHIMISETTY KHUSHAL SOMINAIDUBhimisetty Appala Naidu Bhimisetty Himaja M Telangana OC OU NO 29/05/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8500959328 khushalbhimisetty29@gmail.com20174684

63 4205010216 7603 Yes GOPU DARSHAN REDDY GOPU JOSEPH REDDY VADHI REDDY HELEN JYOTHI M TELANGANA OC OU NO 21/04/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC NCC GEN GAND 9395599393 darshanreddygopu21@gmail.com1812107820

64 4219030052 7739 YES MUNAZZA ARA AFIYA MOHAMMED ABDUL HAMEED FIRDOUS ARA ALIYA F TELANGANA BC-E OU NO 18/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BC-E NA FEM GAND 9121261799 munazzaaraafiya99@gmail.com2017100050

65 4219010345 7762 YES PONNALA SATHVIK RAO PONNALA THIRUPATHI RAO PONNALA LAKSHMI M TELANGANA EWS OU NO 24/12/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9959022666 Sathvikrao.ponnala@gmail.com4117974

66 4205060125 7775 YES MOHAMMAD ABDULLAH MOHAMMAD KHAJA PASHA MUNNI BEGUM M TELANGANA BCE OU NO 11/3/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8978369631 mb3643780@gmail.com 2012106151

67 4205030514 7868 Yes GAJJELA SAI PRIYA GAJJELA NARSINGAM MATETI PRASHANTHI F TELANGANA BCB OU No 31/07/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 9505505373 Saipriyagajjeli2222@gmail.com1912103628

68 1205230108 7947 YES PALAKOLANU PRANAY KUMAR REDDYPALAKOLANU POLI REDDY PALAKOLANU AMARAVATHI M
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

OC OU NO 25/09/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 898501938 pranayreddy2509@gmail.com 4151079

69 4201070243 7964 YES BANDARU SAATWIK Bandaru Poosha Bandaru Rama Devi M Telangana EWS OU NO 28/12/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9676461334 saatwikbandaru@gmail.com 1921110955

70 4208080165 8016 Yes MOHAMMED AZHAR SHARIEF MOHAMMED AHMED SHARIEF AMATUL MUNEER M Telangana BCE OU NO 12/12/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9010593706 mohammadazharsharief@gmail.com20178254



71 4201080031 8025 YES KOTLA PRANEETH REDDY K V KRISHNA KISHORE REDDY KOTLA LAVANYA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 7/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 8008869876 PRANEETHREDDYKOTLA07@GMAIL.COM7153646

72 4201150012 8031 YES C PRANEETH SAGAR C ANAND C RADHA M TELANGANA BCD OU NO 10/11/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9705300716 praneethsagar007@gmail.com20184982

73 4201050393 8110 YES Y H SAI MIHIR Y VISHWESHWAR RAO Y RADHIKA M TELANGANA BCA OU NO 13/09/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 9121591109 mihiryellanki2000@gmail.com20180261

74 4201020840 8127 YES NIDADAVOLU SIVA KARTHIK NIDADAVOLU RAJENDRA PRASAD NIDADAVOLU ANNAPURNA M TELANGANA OC OU NO 23/08/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 7396949537 drsk2258@gmail.com 2021110933

75 1205170182 8210 Yes MACHERLA LALITH MACHERLA RAJU K R Radhika M Andhra Pradesh BCA AU No 24-08-2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 UNR BCA NA Gen GAND 8531869027 lalithmacherla1234@gmail.com2013117058

76 4201330252 8366 Yes GANDRA SUMANTH REDDY GANDRA VENKATA SRINIVASA REDDY GANDRA ANURADHA M Telangana OC _EWS OU NO 22/08/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9381072397 sumanthgandra222@gmail.com1931122551

77 4201210237 8405 YES PAGOLU PRANAVI PAGOLU VENKATESWARLU PAGOLU CHANDRAVATHI F TELANGANA BCA OU NO 3/1/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCA NA FEM GAND 9848084281 pagolu.venkat@gmail.com 2021109246

78 1205160410 8485 Yes MATURI KUNDANA REDDY M V Srinivasa Reddy Andol Sridevi F Telangana OC OU NO 12/5/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NA GEN GAND 7680901950 maturikundanareddy@gmail.com20191256

79 4208050402 8566 YES BOKKA VARSHITHA REDDY Bokka Srinivas Reddy Bokka Sujatha Reddy F Telangana EWS OU NO 30/06/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 6303974322 varshithareddybokka@gmail.com2023112655

80 4219040386 8594 YES VASANTH KRISHNA PAIDAKULA PAIDAKULA RAMAKRISHNA PAIDAKULA PRAMODINI M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 28/06/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 9121854308 vasanthkrishna2806@gmail.com4111443

81 4201030244 8666 YES DASYAM VAISHNAVI DASYAM VIJAY SARATHI DASYAM SANGEETHA F TELANGANA BCD OU NO 14/04/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 UNR BCD NA FEM GAND 6301066599 vaishnavidashyam@gmail.com7035932

82 4208020218 8807 Yes MANDATI VARSHA REDDY MANDATI KONDAREDDY DUGGIREDDY NAGESHWARI F Telangana OC OU No 18/09/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 9000868545 varshareddymandati@gmail.com1908107271

83 4201150161 8859 Yes SACHIN BAMAN Baman gulab singh Baman godavari M Telangana BCD OU NO 26/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA GEN GAND 9618542430 sachinbaman07@gmail.com 7127552

84 4220050137 9032 Yes ANANDAM SATHWIKA ANANDAM NAGARAJU ANANDAM NAGAMANI F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 20/01/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ p1 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 8885804990 sathwikaanandam@gmail.com2029101660

85 4222010022 9078 Yes MANDOJU RAJESH KUMAR MANDOJU RAMPRASAD MANDOJU SARITHA M Telangana BCB OU NO 14/05/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 7661908266 mandojurajeshkumar@gmail.com1914102199

86 4202030464 9121 YES ALETI SIDDARTHA ALETI RAJU ALETI SUJATHA M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 29-07-2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 9866968400 aletirajualetiraju922@gmail.com2007107862

87 4201020245 9132 YES KALYANI VARUN Kalyani Srinivas Sujatha Kalyani M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 16/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 9392806739 varunk1612@gmail.com 7136034

88 4222010412 9229 YES AKSHITHA BACHU GANGA PRASAD BACHU ANJALI BACHU F TELANGANA OC(EWS) OU NO 11/8/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 9030944050 akshithabachu112004@gmail.com
CBSE(2019362
6)

89 4201270153 9372 YES NEHA DESAI SANJAY V DESAI ROHINI DESAI F Telangana EWS OU NO 16/09/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 7569095936 nehadeesail@gmail.com 2261206531

90 4219010811 9550 yes VENKATA VIVEKANAND VASABHAKTULAGopi Krishna Vasabhaktula Gayathri Syamala Vasabhaktula M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 5/1/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ p1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 9121797244 vvvivekanand.21@gmail.com 4128146

91 4201190182 9750 Yes SIRIKONDA NEHA VARMA SIRIKONDA PHANINDRA VARMA SIRIKONDA SWAPNA F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 7/1/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 9010799544 nehasv@icloud.com 20182010

92 4207010230 10183 YES ENUGURI SAICHANDRA ENUGURI BABAIAH ENUGURI UMADEVI M TELANGANA EWS OU NO 28/03/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9030285396 enugurisaichandra@hmail.com2023115656

93 4212020157 10386 Yes R KIRANMAYEE R Narender Reddy N Karuna F Telangana EWS OU No 3/5/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 7989622030 rkiranmayeereddy03@gmail.com1926100748

94 4219060103 10427 YES POLISETTY R V LAKSHMI NARAYANAPOLISETTY HARIKRISHNARJUNA RAO POLISETTY UMA DEVI M Telangana EWS OU NO 20/08/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9912349716 raghavendra082004@gmail.com1923153518

95 4201240092 10757 YES DEEPSHIKHA MORRIMEKALA NARASIMHULU MORRIMEKALA VASANTHA LAKSHMI GORANTLA F TELANGANA BCD
OU- 

TELANGAN
A REGION

NO 9/2/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA FEM GAND 9703423101 deepshikhapriya.m@gmail.com20173677



96 4201350044 10860 YES AKHILA RACHAKONDA SHANKARA CHARY RACHAKONDA MANJULA RACHAKONDA F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 13/08/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 9885202588 akki13rachakonda@gmail.com4108899

97 4205010480 11357 YES AVURDURTHY SURYA PRAKASH Avurdurthy Rajeswara Rao Avurdurthy Aruna M TELANGANA BCA OU NO 2/2/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA GEN GAND 7794981279 suryanarsi123@gmail.com 2013103696

98 4201120409 11414 Yes KONDRAGUNTA MEGHANA Kondragunta Raja Koteswara Rao Kondragunta Rani F Telangana OC-EWS OU No 9/6/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 9392888545 meghanastar00@gmail.com 2023105547

99 4208060200 11557 Yes ARRAGINNELA SAHITHI ARRAGINNELA VINOD KUMAR VISHWAGNA MANJULA DEVI F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 4/5/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 7093857167 sahithi.arraginnela@gmail.com2023120920

100 4204010152 11922 YES PRIYANSU PRIYADARSI PANKAJ KUMAR SAHOO SMITA MAHAPATRA M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 13/02/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 9404217356 smitamahapatra2090@gmail.com20176294

101 4219020485 12070 Yes GUJJULA THRISHANK REDDY GUJJULA RAJENDAR REDDY GUJJULA RAMA M TELANGANA EWS OU NO 12/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9849700966 thrishankreddygujjula@gmail.com1913103003

102 4201310300 12077 YES YALLA UPEKSHA YALLA RAMANA REDDY KOMATI REDDY ANITHA F TELANGANA EWS OU NO 19/11/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 6281082611 yramanareddy023@gmail.com2004107830

103 4219010147 12185 Yes MOHAMMED AMAAN MOHUMED MUSTAFA NOORJAHAN BEGUM M TELANGANA BCE OU NO 30/04/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCE NA GEN GAND 7337447596 Email2amaan@gmail.com 20188796

104 4202010060 12496 YES BATHULA PRANITHA BATHULA MURALI BATHULA JYOTHI F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 12/8/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 9676937417 muralibathula5@gmail.com 2013103642

105 4201170473 12677 YES MUNI PRERANA SINGH M PRAVEEN KUMAR MRS. K.PRAVEEN SINGH F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 31/10/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GENERAL GAND 9652440637 mprerna.03@gmail.com
SSC: 
1922186921

106 4201260446 12987 YES VALLALA RAJASREE VALLALA SRINIVAS VALLALA JYOTHI F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 6/5/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA F GAND 9390996031 rajasree0654@gmail.com 2012101219

107 4201310231 13024 YES KATTA NUTHANA KATTA VENU KATTA SUJATHA F TELANGANA BCB OU No 11/5/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 8247542264 kattanuthana@gmail.com 2021109356

108 4201150174 13147 Yes PASNOOR HARSHAVARDHAN Pasnoor Venkata Rajashekar Dharmapuri Madhuri M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 23/01/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 8247699055 harshavardhanpasnoor@gmail.com2013103708

109 4201330533 13221 Yes CHEVURU VISHAL CHEVURU GOPAL CHEVURU PADMA M TELANGANA BCD OU NO 25/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA GEN GAND 8978742956 vishalchevuru@yahoo.co.in 2022137031

110 4219040358 13573 Yes KOTA YASHAWINI Kota Ravikumar Kota srujana F Telangana BCD OU No 10/5/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA FEM GAND 7416059009 kotayashaswini6@gmail.com 1931112333

111 1205080747 13698 yes CHIRUTANI LOKESH CHIRUTANI JOGA RAO CHIRUTANI NAGA PADMAJA M TELANGANA BC D OU NO 28-07-2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA GEN GAND 984803650 brlokitro@gmail.com 2031103382

112 4219010789 13995 No YERUVA RAMYA REDDY YERUVA THOMAS REDDY YERUVA ANITHA F TELANGANA EWS OU No 23/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 7842411785 ramya16832@gmail.com
SSC-
2016106975

113 4201280204 14037 Yes QURRATH UL AIN Mohd Khaleeq ur Rahman Tahseen Sultana F Telangana BCE OU No 15-05-2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCE NA FEM GAND 7989668070 qur1505@gmail.com 2023104446

114 4219010417 14107 Yes KEETHA UDAY Keetha Shekar Keetha Nagendra M Telangana BCB OU NO 18/07/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 9390661525 udaykeetha1@gmail.com
SSC.  
2020111901

115 4205040268 14249 YES UGGE AKSHARA UGGE PARAMESHWAR UGGE SWAPNA F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 18-02-2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA FEM GAND 9542686842 uggeparameshwar@gmail.com1913112683

116 4202010052 15035 Yes MITTAPELLY RUSHEEDHAR Mittapelly Gangadhar Mittapelly Lavanya M Telangana BCB OU NO 15/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 6300614426 mr.rushee119@gmail.com 2006103817

117 4204020092 15224 Yes A MANOGNA A V Maheswara reddy A Kumari F Andhra pradesh EWS OU No 28/08/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NCC FEM GAND 9133086799 manognareddy2003@gmail.com4128296

118 4208090086 15236 Yes JETTI KOWSHIK JETTI VENKANNA JETTI RENUKA M Telangana BCD OU NO 13/06/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA GEN GAND 6304745317 Kowshikjetti55@gmail.com 1829101778

119 4219010390 15485 YES GOWDELLI VARSHITH REDDY GOWDELLI JANARDHAN REDDY GOWDELLI NAVYA M TELANGANA EWS OU NO 17/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 8790717558 Varshithredygowdelli@gmail.com7159162

120 4222010125 15512 Yes
KANDUNOORI PHANI 
KARTHIKEYA

KANDUNOORI BIXSHAPATHI GOUD KANDUNOORI JYOTHI M TELANGANA BCB OU NO 29/01/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 8074106548 phanikarthikeya1@gmail.com 2007103298



121 4205010093 15533 Yes MARUJODU JOSHNA MARUJODU SRIDHAR MARUJODU RAMADEVI F Telangana BCD OU NO 7/9/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA FEM GAND 8639390890 jmarujodu@gmail.com 1912103341

122 4204030226 15915 Yes GIRNALA SRI VARSHA Girnala srinivas Girnala swapna F Telangana BCD OU No 1/4/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA FEM GAND 8790021900 swapnagirnala@gmail.com 2003110210

123 4204020539 15918 Yes ADAPA KRISHNA KARTHIK ADAPA MURALI ADAPA SARADA M Telangana EWS OU No 5/7/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 6301693617 krishna.adapa0575 2021106509

124 4220030249 15921 No SIRIKONDA BINDU MADHAVI SIRIKONDA PAPAIAH SIRIKONDA MANASA F TELANGANA BCB OU NO 26-11-2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCB NA GEN GAND 9346738418 bindusirikonda06@gmail.com 1929121675

125 4201310181 15959 YES PATLOLLA VYSHNAVI PATLOLLA VENKAT RAM REDDY P SRI REKHA F TELANGANA EWS OU NO 26-12-2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 7780631513 vyshnavireddypatlolla26@gmail.com1916102892

126 4206010223 16261 Yes VUTHULOORI PRASAD VUTHULOORI SRINIVAS VUTHULOORI RANI M Telangana BC-D OU NO 20-04-2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BC-D NA GEN GAND 8919824033 Vs8635857@gmail.com 1916100176

127 4219060104 16975 Yes KURAPATI SATYA LOHITHA Kurapati shivarama krishna Kurapati Vardhani F Telangana EWS OU No 4/6/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 9550876672 vardhanik2@gmail.com 2021114731

128 4219030127 17217 YES SRIHITHA MOTAMARRY MOTAMARRY NAGARAJU MOTAMARRY SANDHYARANI F TELANGANA EWS OU NO 8/2/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9110536667 01srihitha@gmail.com ICSE-7214178

129 4204020373 17556 Yes PALLAPU RESHMA Pallapu Muthyam Pallapu Manjula F Telangana BCA OU No 3/5/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA FEM GAND 8317522453 reshmapallapu@gmail.com 2023155427

130 1229040032 17718 Yes KOMMARAJU NAGA KRISHNA BHARATH CHANDRAKOMMARAJU RAVI KOMMARAJU SHANTHI KIRAN M TELANGANA EWS OU NO 11/8/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9676964867 kommarajubharathchandra@gmail.com1922167538

131 4201050466 17744 yes BUSHETTY SANDEEP KUMAR B SHIVA SHANKAR B VEERAMANI M TELANGANA BCD OU NO 23/05/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA GEN GAND 9059809249 sandypauls143s@gmail.com 1816102694

132 4207070097 17934 YES AKUTHOTA AKASH AKUTHOTA SRIKANTH AKUTHOTA BHAGYASREE M TELANGANA EWS OU NO 4/9/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9502477038 akashakuthota2@gmail.com 1923117064

133 4201260470 17941 Yes JAKKULA JISHNU Jakkula Srinivas Jakkula Vajramala F Telangana BCD OU No 7/8/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCD NA GEN GAND 9440765485 jakkulasrinivas485@gmail.com1922127366

134 4201180531 18026 YES NAGAMALLA KAVYA TEJU NAGAMALLA RANADHEER NAGAMALLA SRIDEVI F TELANGANA EWS OU YES 24/09/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 8309731161 Kavyateju.gupta@gmail.com 2021149790

135 4220010009 18355 Yes SHAISTHA ZOHA MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN BILKHIS BEGUM F
Select an 

option…TELANG
ANA

BC E OU NO 18/04/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BC E NA GEN GAND 9912096046 zakir.zoha@gmail 2029109992

136 1205050624 18832 No PULLA EASHWAR REDDY PULLA VENKAT RAM REDDY PULLA MANJULA M Telangana Ews OU No 16/09/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 8008258306 eashwar.reddy3366@gmail.com1925120075

137 1205080232 18967 Yes CHOULA SHALINI JANARDAN CHOULA KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHI CHOULA BHAVANI F TELANGANA BC D OU No 11/6/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BC D NA FEM GAND 9618336805 shalini.janardan11@gmail.com1912104075

138 4214020026 19606 YES NALAGONDA ANISH CHANDRA TEJANALAGONDA MAHENDAR NALAGONDA MADHAVI M TELANGANA BCD OU NO 13/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCD NA GEN GAND 8500012323 anishnalagonda1310@gmail.com2021119281

139 4201120802 20139 YES MANCHUKONDA SAISREE MANCUKONDA SRINIVAS MANCHUKONDA SARITHA F TELANGANA EWS OU NO 3/6/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC EWS NA FEM GAND 9866116760 coalknight1226@gmail.com 2029117742

140 4206030058 20326 Yes KOTA GANESH KOTA SANTHOSH KUMAR KOTA GEETHA M TELANGANA EWS OU NO 7/9/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9912060500 kotaganesh0709@gmail.com 1916122501

141 4204020016 20633 YES KUPPAM AKHILA KUPPAM NARAYANA SWAMY KUPPAM VIJAYALAKSHMI F TELANGANA EWS OU NO 17/11/2001 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 9502143428 akhilakuppam11@gmail.com 1724102585

142 1204020340 21216 YES JAKKIREDDY CHAITANYA REDDY J NAGESWARA REDDY J LAVANYA M TELANGANA EWS OU NO 30/07/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ p2 LOC EWS NA GEN GAND 7981259310 bunnyreddy1635@gmail.com 1821132344

143 4201120609 22593 Yes B VAISHNAVI B KAMAL SINGH B VANESHWARI F TELANGANA BCA OU NO 10/10/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA FEM GAND 7396193538 Vaishnavisingh1010@gmail.com2022145695

144 4201180350 22878 Yes P. SHREE PRIYA P. Hanmanth Rao P. Anitha Rani F Telangana BCA OU No 11/7/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA FEM GAND 8978589622 pshreepriya2005@gmail.com 2023144994

145 4204030251 23557 YES MANCHALA SAHITHI MANCHALA SATYANARAYANA MANCHALA SHAILAJA F TELANGANA SC OU NO 6/11/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 8341449200 msatyanarayana380@gmail.com2021137904



146 1224010533 23955 Yes THEOLA GRACE TALLURI T KRUSHI VARA RAO D MARGARITA F
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

BCC AU NO 1/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ p1 UNR BCC NA FEM GAND 9014231950 theolagracetalluri@gmail.com4149660

147 4219020327 27154 Yes SHREEN TABASSUM Chand pasha Sajida F Telanagana Bce Ou No 6/5/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCE NA FEM GAND 9347530641 Shireentabassum. Md@gmail.com1921135016

148 4201190380 27997 Yes FARHA MANSOOR M A KHALID MANSOOR NASREEN BEGUM F TELANGANA BCE OU NO 3/6/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCE NA FEM GAND 7569558469 mansoorfarha990@gmail.com1922186791

149 4201190443 31319 Yes HUMERA NOORAIN ABRAR AHMED NUZHATH SULTANA F TELENGANA BCE OU NO 25/03/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCE NA GEN GAND 9493108097 Humeranoorain4713@gmail.com2024100534

150 4201040026 31783 YES MOHAMMAD SUMEAR PASHA MOHAMMAD CHAND PASHA SHAHEDA PARVEEN M TELANGANA BCE OU NO 10/9/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCE NA GEN GAND 9502783395 sumearpasha2020@gmail.com2021135352

151 4203020060 32913 YES DHIKONDA SANJANA DHIKONDA SATISH KUMAR DHIKONDA RAJANI F Telangana BCA OU No 22/04/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA GEN GAND 9849376116 dhikondasanjana@gmail.com 2013100541

152 4203010784 33221 766 SHAIK SANIA SHAIK AMEER SAHEB SHAIK REHNA BEGUM F TELANGANA BCE OU NO 21/02/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCE NA FEM GAND 9030983855 saniashaik1510@gmail.com
SSC-
2031102450

153 4219030402 33354 Yes LANDA HARATHI LANDA PAKIR REDDY LANDA BHANUMATHI F TELANGANA BCA OU NO 21/06/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA FEM GAND 9392571941 landaharathi@gmail.com 2021139228

154 4211010248 34173 Yes JARUPLA ASHRITHA SINGH JARUPLA CHANDAN SINGH MALOTH KAVITHA F TELANGANA ST OU No 5/6/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA FEM GAND 9676139473 jaruplachandan1999@gmail.com2021109944

155 4204020395 34280 YES VUYYURU VARSHITH KRISHNA VUYYURU RAMESH BABU VUYYURU SRILAKSHMI M TELANGANA BCA OU NO 6/9/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NCC GEN GAND 8688349517 varshithkrishna051@gmail.com1921148922

156 4220040308 34740 Yes MYLAPALLI SRINIVAS MYLAPALLI POLAIAH MYLAPALLI SUBHADRA M TELANGANA BCA OU NO 29/02/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA GEN GAND 9440379249 srinivasmylapalli29@gmail.com1929116194

157 4205070268 35231 Yes KORRA YUVARAM KORRA CHETAN KUMAR KORRA VIJAYA M Telangana ST OU NO 25/05/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 UNR ST NA GEN GAND 8074149899 chetankorra118@gmail.com 2011105331

158 4208050041 35350 YES MUDAVATH SANTHOSH MUDAVATH LAXMAN MUDAVATH PAVANI M Telangana ST OU NO 16/04/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 9392833767 santhoshmudavath007@gmail.com1923116451

159 4201040567 35645 Yes NEELI SRIHARSHA NEELI SRINIVAS MAMATHA PARRE M TELANGANA BCA OU NO 26/07/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA GEN GAND 7093403304 sriharshaneeli@gmail.com 2022166458

160 4206050053 36195 839 B JOHN WESLEY B MOHAN B MAMATHA M TELANGANA BCC OU NO 6/8/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCC NA GEN GAND 6301118329 johnwesleychinna@gmail.com6904635

161 4201100051 39261 YES PAGADALA SAIRAM PAGADALA SHANKAR PAGADALA ALIVELU M TELANGANA BCA OU NO 16/05/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA GEN GAND 8639989971 sairampagadala16@gmail.com2028104715

162 4201010405 40011 YES GORUKANTI LOKESH GORUKANTI GANESH GORUKANTI KAVITHA M TELANGANA BCA OU NO 15/02/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA GEN GAND 8074229233 www.lokeshgorukanti@gmail.com2022136575

163 4223030098 40045 YES VOGGU HIMAVANTH KUMAR VOGGU NAGARAJU SALLA JHANSI RANI M TELANGANA SC OU NO 7/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 UNR SC NA GEN GAND 9059890105 himavanthindia@gmail.com 2030108648

164 4201210240 40385 YES PARIKI KARTHIK PARIKI SADANANDAM BASWARAJU SUVARNA M TELANGANA SC OU NO 29/11/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 7386688858 Karthikpariki724@gmail.com 1922187257

165 4201180857 41388 YES JAHNAVI MATAM M.MANJUNATH B.UMA F TELANGANA BCA OU NO 6/6/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCA NA GEN GAND 9985017906 mj.matam@gmail.com 20180828

166 4201050383 41732 Yes G ABHISHEK G Ravi kunar Krishna veni M TELANGANA Sc Ou No 9/6/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA M GAND 8919503335 gabhishekchintu@gmail.com 1724107804

167 4201060198 42020 YES MUDAVATH PRERANA MUDAVATH DHARMA MUDAVATH SHRUTHI F TELANAGANA ST OU NO 4/4/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA FEM GAND 9392958978 preranamudavath@gmail.com1923104825

168 4206030206 42179 Yes SHANTHI KIRAN KONINTI Laxmaiah koninti Bujjamma koninti M Telangana SC OU No 23/08/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 9652203371 konintishanthi4@gmail.com 20193630

169 4201040434 43231 Yes A AKHEEL RAJ A RAMESH A VANI M TELANGANA BCA OU NO 8/6/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC BCA NA GEN GAND 6301199668 akheel05raj@gmail.com 2022166501

170 4201140032 43748 YES GAJAVELLY  SRIHITHA GAJAVELLY KUMARASWAMY GAJAVELLY LAVANYA F TELANGANA SC OU NO 16/01/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 9059162292 kumarkumaraswamy338@GMAIL.COM
SSC 
2012103799



171 4203020127 44684 YES BANOTH SAI GEETHIKA Banoth venkanna Jyothi F Telangana ST OU YES 5/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA FEM GAND 8639446789 banothsaigeethika@gmail.com4126559

172 4208030011 45645 YES KORINI KARTHIKEYAN KORINI PRASAD KORINI SUDHA RANI M Telangana SC OU NO 1/6/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 9347491881 korinik58@gmal.com 1731100015

173 4219060195 45794 Yes SHAGANTI MANOHAR SHAGANTI MADHUBABU SHAGANTI RENUKA M TELANGANA SC OU No 18/01/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 7207006798 shagantimanohar442@gmail.com1821104523

174 4203010629 45949 YES KOTHAPALLY STELLA MARY KOTHAPALLY PRABHAKAR KOTHAPALLY INDIRAMANI F TELANGANA SC OU NO 10/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 9014434742 kothapallystellamary@gmail.com1930102602

175 4203010076 47178 YES BANOTH VITHIKA BANOTH RAVIKUMAR BODA PRABHASHINI F TELANGANA ST OU NO 23/08/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA FEM GAND 7780448877 vithikabanoth1@gmail.com 2031102364

176 4205090207 48181 Yes RONTALA MANIDEEP RONTALA MAHENDER RONTALA DHANALAXMI M TELANGANA SC OU NO 22/12/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 9392444239 manideeprontala004@gmail.com1912120503

177 4201270308 48454 YES PAMULA ABHINAV KRISHNA PAMULA VINOD KUMAR P NEELIMA M TELANGANA SC OU NO 12/9/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 8897342200 neeluvinny@gmail.com 4110345

178 4202010018 49314 YES EDUNOORI ADITHYA EDUNOORI GANESH EDUNOORI RIBIKA M TELANGANA SC OU NO 13/08/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 9618359422 dradithya73@gmail.com 1813105298

179 4217010243 50737 YES DAMERA NIHAR DAMERA ANIL KUMAR G VIJAYA BHARATHI M TELANGANA SC OU NO 8/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 8309725375 nihar.damera07@gmail.com 1907102657

180 4201020555 51757 YES JERIPOTULA RISHIKA RAJ JERIPOTULA PADEEP RAJ DEEPA GORE F TELANGANA SC OU NO 14/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 7396213090 rishikaraj1214@gmail.com 2021134227

181 4214010085 52473 YES SAMUEL BENHAR RAJ MARRI DEVADANAM DHANAMMA M TELANGANA SC OU NO 25/11/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 9391853187 msamuelbenharraj@gmail.com4129267

182 4219050122 52676 Yes KALLEPALLI VAMSICHARAN KALLEPALLI NAGESH KALLEPALLI KALPANA M Telangana Sc OU No 14/05/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 7601045583 Kallepallivamsicharan@gmail.com1831123316

183 4201160783 53093 Yes BHUPATHI VAISHNAVI BHUPATHI YADAGIRI BHUPATHI RAMA PRABHA F Telangana SC OU Yes 21/01/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 9014158404 bhupathivaishnavi21@gmail.com2023112256

184 4208070354 53111 Yes MUDI PALLAVI M RAMULU M SANGAMITHRA F TELANGANA SC OU NO 23/11/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 7989876494 pallavimudi432@gmail.com 2028102787

185 4204010034 54442 Yes AREKANTI LENIN AREKANTI JANGAIAH AREKANTI PADMA M Telangana SC OU No 11/7/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 9392648183 lenin152173@gmail.com 1929112517

186 4203040094 55411 Yes MANTI GIRISH VENKATA KRISHNA SAIMANTI RAMA RAO MANTI RANI M TELANGANA SC OU NO 8/3/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 8639288946 girishmanti2022@gmail.com 2031102274

187 4205050365 56197 1012 JADI RISHIKA JADI LAXMAN JADI LAXMI F TELANGANA SC OU NO 27-05-2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 8985170081 laxmankits9@gmail.com 2012103084

188 4201160536 56488 YES KUMMARI RISHITHA KUMMARI SRINIVAS KUMMARI SUJATHA F TELANGANA SC OU NO 23-12-2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 8374755444 Violetkelton232@gmail.com 1922167292

189 4201130078 56592 YES S L YUKTESH S P LALITH KUMAR S VARA LAXMI M TELANGANA BCD OU NO 2/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 UNR OC CAP GEN GAND 8328141576 slyuktesh07@gmail.com 20188049

190 4201010754 57229 Yes JADHAV RAJASHEKHAR JADHAV BOJJU CH CHITRA REKHA M Telengana ST OU NO 16-06-2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 8074287682 rajashekharjadhav33@gmail.com1801101448

191 4202010411 57250 YES BAVANDLA MANITEJA BAVANDLA RAJAIAH BAVANDLA LAXMI M TELANGANA SC OU NO 8/9/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 8466873580 bavandlashashikumar@gmail.com1914100635

192 4201120078 57736 Yes CHENNURI MOHAN CHENNURI DURGAIAH CHENNURI CHANDRAMMA M TELANGANA SC OU NO 18-06-2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND
9391976552 
,9640674736

Chennurimohan2003@gmail.com1819109280

193 4209020052 57762 No CHAVAN PRATHYUSHA CHAVAN JAIVANTH RAO HALIMA F Telangana ST OU No 11/2/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA FEM GAND 7989375730 prathyushachavan123@gmail.com1921138020

194 4205070166 59156 Yes POTLA NEERAJA POTLA BHANUMURTHY BODDU LAXMI F TELANGANA SC OU No 8/8/3003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 7981049922 neerajapotla44@gmail.com 19221125900

195 4211010148 59786 YES SHANMUKHA GANTA RAJABABU JAYALAXMI F Telangana SC OU NO 20/11/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 9398828509 Rajababuganta71@gmail.com 4125313



196 4201330466 59812 Yes BANOTH AAKANSHA Banoth devender Banoth vinodha F TELANGANA St Ou No 26/01/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA FEM Gand 9640955848 AAKANKSHA.B026@GMAIL.COM1812116743

197 4208090179 60394 YES PINDIGA NANDAN PINDIGA NAGAIAH PINDIGA RAMA M TELANGANA SC OU NO 7/7/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 6305285412 nandanpindiga@gmail.com 2021126849

198 4219010684 60424 Yes THATIKAYALA VAMSHIDEV THATIKAYALA BHASKAR THATIKAYALA POOLA M Telangana SC OU No 27/08/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 9390518994 vamshidevthatikayala27@gmail.com1912118486

199 1205010087 60505 YES BANOTH ARUN NAYAK BANOTH DEVENDER BANOTH JAMUNA M TELANGANA ST OU NO 5/6/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 7993763360 banotharun408@gmail.com 1911106594

200 4201130881 61045 YES P SATHVIK P KAMALAKAR M SUJATHA M TELANGANA ST OU NO 23/07/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 9121181974 sathvik.p002@gmail.com ICSE - 6771508

201 4204030137 61728 YES KANAPARTHI MANOJ KUMAR KANAPARTHI RAMARAO KANAPARTHI RAMANA M TELANGANA SC OU NO 18/03/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 9515377518 manojkanaparthi620@gmail.com1913111558

202 4208090042 61803 YES MEGHAVATH SUSHMA MEGHAVATH MANIKYAM MEGHAVATH SUSHEELA F TELANGANA ST OU NO 3/5/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA FEM GAND 9391344439 meghavath.sushma34@gmail.com2023129067

203 4205050282 61999 YES GUGULOTHU KRISHNA Gugulothu Lachiram Gugulothu Saroja M Telangana ST OU NO 1/9/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 9849773261 gugulothukrishna690@gmail.com4129359

204 4201220008 62662 YES KETHAVATH SRIKAR RATHOD KETHAVATH HEERALAL KETHAVATH NAGAMANI M Telangana ST OU No 14/03/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 9014494836 srikarsunny2004@gmail.com 1921137184

205 4205020746 63230 YES MANDA AKSHAYA MANDA SANTHOSH BABU MANDA BHAGYA F TELANGANA SC OU NO 9/6/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 9390129239 sasyanani703@gmail.com 1811100394

206 4201260167 64039 YES BANDARU J SREEVALLY BANDARU SRINIVASULU B VIDYAVATHI F Telangana SC OU NO 6/3/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 9441740821 jb.srinivas43@gmail.com 1927102500

207 4208050011 64511 Yes MUKLOTH RAMDAS MUKLOTH RAJU NAIK MUKLOTH RAJLIBAI M Telangana St OU No 5/10/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC St NA GEN GAND 7207120470 ramdasmukloth@gmail.com 1908103919

208 4208030246 65723 Yes MALOTHU SAI CHARAN MALOTHU SAIDA MALOTHU SAROJA M TELANGANA ST OU NO 18/05/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 7731030808 charansaimalothu@gmail.com20185787

209 4208090032 65978 YES MEGHAVATH DEVENDER MEGHAVATH RAGHU M HAMSA M TELANGANA ST OU NO 25-02-2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 9704351933 devender.meghavath77@gmail.com4124769

210 4201030167 66000 YES YUGA PRAJNA VISLAVATH SUGALI RAVI NAIK LAKAVATH HEMAMALINI F TELANGANA ST OU NO 21/09/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 8977630339 yugaprajna@gmail.com 20184790 CBSE

211 4208010442 67167 YES NUNAVATH SURESH NUNAVATH RUPLA NUNAVATH RANGAMMA M TELANGANA ST OU NO 17/04/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC ST NA GEN GAND 9391670562 sureshnunavath.970@gmail.com1910102495

212 4201140542 67183 YES BASHIPAKA CHAITANYA BASHIPAKA YADAGIRI BASHIPAKA NAGAMANI F TELANGANA SC OU NO 11/8/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC SC NA FEM GAND 7396831108 chaitanyabashipaka03@gmail.com1921106442

213 4201040448 69522 YES LINGALA NIKUNJ LINGALA RAJASHEKHAR LINGALA RAJANI M TELANGANA SC OU NO 19/09/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 8977992303 nikunjlingala19@gmail.com 1802103837

214 4217020068 70976 Yes DURGAM AVINASH DURGAM SRINIVAS DURGAM VENKATAMMA M Telangana SC OU NO 27/11/2001 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC SC NA GEN GAND 9121557793 avinashdurgam90@gmail.com4110053

215 4201190594 111466 Yes CHAMKUR AMBIKA C SOMANATH C NIRMALA F TELANGANA BCD OU NO 14-10-2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 UNR BCD PHO GEN GAND 7013028773 ambikaa1010@gmail.com 2024108873

216 4204020107 136678 YES ABBINENI KESARI PRASANNA ABBINENI ARJUN RAO ABBINENI ANJANA F Telangana OC OU NO 15/11/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC OC PHO FEM GAND 9848564099 kesariprasannaabbineni@gmail.com4117739

217 4208060125 277978 YES KUTIKANTI RAMBABU KUTIKANTI NAGAIAH KUTIKANTI SUVARNA M Telangana BCB - PWD OU NO 2/2/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC BCB PWD GEN GAND 8639636306 ramkutikanti@gmail.com
SSC/20201070
94

218 3115180686 312426 Yes ARPANA BOUTHU VENKATAIAH BOUTHU SHARADA F Telangana SC OU No 4/7/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 LOC SC PHO FEM GAND 9390960249 arpanabouthu@gmail.com 4125270

219 4206050258 438354 YES RATHOD SUPRIYA RATHOD  RAMSINGH RATHOD SHANTHI F TELANGANA ST OU NO 7/2/2001 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P1 UNR ST CAP FEM GAND 8247651574 rathodsupriya91@gmail.com 1816116658

220 4204010452 561711 Yes SANJOTHA Gururaj Gurupad Dharmashree Jyothi F Telangana OC OU NO 25/11/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS CQ P2 LOC OC NCC FEM GAND 8712372616 sanjothatommy25@gmail.com20177883

221 4204010106 479 NO SODAM HARSHITHA SODAM RAMI REDDY VATTAM PRASUNA F
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

OC SVU NO 23/05/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OC NA GEN GAND 7680098275 harshithasodam@gmail.com ICSE - 7081695



222 4205050027 992 No SAMALA ASHRITH SAMALA DAYAKAR MERUGU INDIRA M Telangana OTHERS OU NO 2/8/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ OC NA GEN GAND 7569617730 ashrithsamala@gmail.com 2012103791

223 4201220620 1194 NO ARNAV RAMESH RAMESH RANGANATHAN SRIDEVI M M TELANGANA OC OU NO 8/9/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OC NA GEN GAND 8247862945 arnavramesh11@gmail.com 20177788

224 4221020170 1369 Yes SOMU SHRAVYA RAVI PUSHPALATHA F TELANGANA OTHERS OU NO 19/05/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OBC NA FEM GAND 8121341242 shravyasomu19@gmail.com 1905116329

225 4201140733 1504 YES ZUHAIR AHMED KHAN ZAMEER AHMED KHAN MERAJ ANJUM M TELANGANA OC OU NO 11/4/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OC NA GEN GAND 9063248357 zuhairk277@gmail.com 4110369

226 4201290151 1540 No KOCHERLAKOTA VENKAT PRANAYSUBBARAYA DWIJENDRA KOCHERLAKOTARATNA MANJUSHA KOCHERLAKOTA M Telangana OC OU No 19/02/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AiQ OC NA M GAND 9666165999 manjushavph2@gmail.com 20179698

227 1205200064 1904 No CHINNABAYANNAGARI JASWANTH REDDYChinnabayannagari Ramana reddy Chinnabayannagari Revathi M Andhrapradesh Oc SVU No 8/2/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ OC NA GEN GAND 7396871599 Chinnajaswanth1969@gmail.com2013118822

228 4219010766 1944 Yes BEJUGAM VEDA SRI B RAVINDAR B ANITHA F TELANGANA EWS OU NO 12/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OC NA FEM GAND 8686553397 ravi9533394704@gmail.com 2021143303

229 4204030289 1994 YES ANANTHAKRISHNAN JAYADEVANJAYADEVAN KUNDUZHIYIL MANADATH UMA JAYADEVAN M TELANGANA OC OU NO 3/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OC NA GEN GAND 8121471170 ananthjayadevan@gmail.com 20182087

230 4201340212 2264 Yes SYEDA NOURINA AFNAN Syed Nazeer Rubeena Tharannum F Telangana OC OU NO 27/09/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 LOC OC NA FEM GAND 9391180325 itsmeafnan04@gmail.com 2021110139

231 1205130166 2600 NO KARUTURI VINAY CHOWDARY KARUTURI ARUN KUMAR KARUTURI SOW BHAGYA LAKSHMI M
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

OC AU NO 17/02/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ OC NA GEN GAND 9392461345 karuturivinaychowdary720@gmail.com7028371

232 4201110744 2842 No AKULA ANISH Akula Venkateshwarlu Akula Vaidehi M Telangana OTHERS OU NO 6/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OBC NA GEN GAND 99493 56847 anishakula109@gmail.com 2022135499

233 4208060291 3277 No GOWNI SRI VAISHNAVI Desai Vijay Mohan Gowni Suneetha Kumari F Telangana Others OU No 2/9/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OBC NA FEM GAND 9985610314 srivaishnavi02sep04@gmail.com2022165967

234 1205040073 3689 YES PUSHADAPU DIVYA SAI MANIKANTAPUSHADAPU PRASAD BABU PUSHADAPU RATNA KUMARI M
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

EWS AU NO 8/10/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ EWS NA M GAND 6281814367 manikantapushadapu03@gmail.com1913107336

235 1205140306 3777 Yes NIDDANA MADHAVI Niddana satyam Niddana ramu F Andhrapradesh Others AU No 31/23/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OBC NA FEM GAND 9392565177 kamalaniddana3456@gmail.comCBSE-4142509

236 1205120349 3854 Yes SHAIK ARIEF SHAIK MASTAN VALI SHAIK ROSHIMBI M
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

OTHERS AU NO 29/11/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ OBC NA GEN GAND 9063243895 shaikarief.in.786@gmail.com 2016103678

237 4201060347 4277 No PASUPULETI HEMANTH KUMAR PASUPULETI Kiran kumar PASUPULETI LAKSHMI M
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

EWS AU NO 29/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ EWS NA GEN GAND 9059789788 hemanthkumarpasupuleti700@gmail.com2013119145

238 1205150001 4888 YES BADANA ROOPAK BADANA NARAYANA RAO TELAGASETTI VANAJAKUMARI F ANDHRA 
PRADESH

BCD AU NO 17-09-2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ OBC NA GEN GAND 8500117272 roopak1709@gmail.com 2038110261

239 1205050528 5141 YES GOUNI HARSHITH GOUNI RAVEENDRA BUDDEPALLI VANI SREE M Andhra Pradesh OBC-NCL SVU NO 25/08/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ OBC NA GEN GAND 8712728861 gouniharshith2005@gmail.com2022103887

240 4410020036 9451 YES VINEET KUMAR GOYAL MAHENDER KUMAR MAMTA DEVI M RAJASTHAN OC NL NO 22/08/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P3 AIQ OC NA GEN GAND 8448608245 vineet.aggarwal456@gmail.com5365820

241 1202040522 9686 Yes MIDDEPOGU CHERISHMA PREETHIMIDDEPOGU CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO NALLAGOTI PRASANNA KUMARI F Andhrapradesh SC SVU NO 10/3/2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ SC NA FEM GAND 8074343400 mcherishmapreethi@gmail.com2012123419

242 1502360383 13162 Yes DEEPTI AGARWAL Deepak Kumar Agrawal Jyoti Agrawal F Bihar Others NL No 17/03/2002 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P3 AIQ OBC NA FEM GAND 6287954646 agrdeepti17@gmail.com 7157571

243 1205170488 21221 Yes PUJARI MEGHANA PUJARI BABU NAIK VADITHE SATYAVATHI BAI F
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

ST SVU NO 21-04-2005 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ ST NA FEM GAND 8639633394 meghanapujari215@gmail.com2023105262

244 4202020109 22112 YES SIRIGIRI MOHAN SIRIGIRI NARSAIAH SIRIGIRI LAXMI M TELANGANA SC OU NO 16/06/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ SC NA GEN GAND 6300125353 sirigirimohan06@gmail.com 2007106901

245 4208050155 27495 YES KALUMULA HARSHITHA KALUMULA LAXMI NARAYANA KALUMULA LAXMI KANTHA F TELANGANA SC OU NO 16/01/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ SC NA FEM GAND 9390572710 kharshitha1601@gmail.com 2023118664

246 1206050116 37901 NO SAI BHARGAVA RAM KUTHADI PRATAP KUTHADI RENUKA RANI THIRUPATHI M
ANDHRA 
PRADESH

ST AU NO 24/12/2003 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ ST NA GEN GAND 7569963674 Ksaibhargavar@gmail.com 6943149

247 3903730507 86419 NO AVINASH MEGHWAL DHANNA LAL SHAKUNTLA BAI M RAJASTHAN SC NL NO 12/5/1999 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P3 AIQ SC NA GEN GAND 8441829179 avinashmeg5@gmail.com 677692

248 3115350286 269827 No GOLLA SNEHITH Golla anjilaiah Vasantha M Telangana Others OU No 4/2/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ OC PHO GEN GAND 7995751770 snehithmsd777@gmail.com 4124761

249 4201180805 566321 NO GOVINDULA ROHITH GOVINDULA SRINIVAS GOVINDULA RAJESHWARI M TELANGANA OTHERS OU NO 25/10/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P2 AIQ OBC PHO GEN GAND 7901514888 rohith25.govindula@gmail.com20197744

250 4201250082 658747 No KONDURU HRITHIK KONDURU VISHWESHWAR KONDURU SABITHA M TELANGANA EWS OU NO 15/12/2004 UG DEGREE 01 MBBS AIQ P1 AIQ EWS PHO GEN GAND 8977207393 khrithik2004@gmail.com 2021131498


